
ŚLĄSKA LIGA JUDO
BYTOM

15.10.2022

M14+73 

BIAŁECKI

Tatami: 7, Competitors: 11 

00 - 10 [0:12] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

BIJAK

KŁĘBEK

11 - 00 [2:00]

KOSTUCHENKOBOGDAN

11s1 - 00 [1:03]

BIAŁECKI

GOŚ
- [] 10 - 00 [0:10] 

KOSTUCHENKO 

00 - 10 [0:17]

7 BOGUSZ KURMAN
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

1 BOGDAN KOSTUCHENKO
POL/UKS 2 TG 

2 DARIUSZ BIJAK
POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

3 MATEUSZ BIAŁECKI
POL/IKIZAMA JC 

3 JAKUB DUCH
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

5 BARTOSZ BRZEZIŃSKI
POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 
JAN KŁĘBEK
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 
SEWERYN GOŚ
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

13

JAŚKIEWICZ KACPER

BIAŁECKI MATEUSZ
POL/TS GWARDIA OPOLE 

POL/IKIZAMA JC 

19

21

BRZEZIŃSKI BARTOSZ
POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

KURMAN

DUCH
00 - 10 [0:22] 

DUCH JAKUB

10 - 00s2 [1:37] 

20

22

V17

BIAŁECKI MATEUSZ

1

BIAŁECKI MATEUSZ
POL/IKIZAMA JC 

2

JAŚKIEWICZ KACPER

BIJAK DARIUSZ
POL/TS GWARDIA OPOLE 

POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

9

14
GOŚ SEWERYN
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

15
KURMAN BOGUSZ
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

16

ANTCZAK STANISŁAW

DUCH JAKUB
POL/UKS GRIZZLY KOSZĘCIN 

POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

01 - 10 {1:13] 

10 - 00 [0:28] 

- [] 

00 - 10 [0:10] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

BIJAK

KŁĘBEK

- [] 

3

KŁĘBEK JAN
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

4

GOŚ SEWERYN
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

GOŚ

17

KOSTUCHENKO

00s1 - 10s1 [1:51] 

KOSTUCHENKO

BRZEZIŃSKI
01 - 10 [1:40]

5

KOSTUCHENKO BOGDAN
POL/UKS 2 TG 

6

WILCZKOWSKI JAKUB

KURMAN BOGUSZ
POL/AZS GLIWICE 

POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

KURMAN

DUCH

00 - 10 [0:35] 

7

DUCH JAKUB
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

8

ANTCZAK STANISŁAW

BRZEZIŃSKI BARTOSZ
POL/UKS GRIZZLY KOSZĘCIN 

POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

BRZEZIŃSKI

18

10 - 00 [0:12] 

23

BIJAK DARIUSZ

10 - 00 [0:32]

00 - 10 [0:09] A 

BOGDAN 

R
ep
ec
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D 

BIAŁECKI 
MATEUSZ 

DUCH 
JAKUB 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

POL/UKS 2 TG 

POL/IKIZAMA JC 

POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

KŁĘBEK JAN
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 


